
 Waikato Show Hunter Group 
 October 27th & 28th 2012 @ Fiber Fresh National Equestrian Centre Taupo 

KAREN POTTER SHOW HIGHLIGHTS featuring 
PO Box 26 High Points 
MATAMATA Equitation Series 
Email Waikatoshg@gmail.com Horse Classic 
 Pony Championship 
 Horse & Pony Training Ring 

 OFFICIAL RESULTS FOR EQUESTRIAN SPORT NZ 
 OFFICIAL RESULTS to be returned to: Equestrian Sport NZ, PO Box 6146, Wellington. 

 EQUESTRIAN 
 Show Hunter 

Class 
 1 Open Hunter 90cm Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 17 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Gail Goodwin Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: H 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Horse 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Sir Bushman 224785 Vicki Sherratt 224439 76 6 $25.00 
 2 Squirt 21733 Kathryn Corry 141889 74 4 $20.00 
 3 Squiggle 26831 Rosalie Haddock 152526 73.5 3 $15.00 
 4 Pacific Pearl 26209 Louise Luostari 209087 73 2 $10.00 
 5 Starlight Dazzle  234289 Jessica Toomey 227205 72 1 $0.00 
 Razzle 
 6 Tease Me Tiger 225392 Tania Greenwood 197253 70 0 $0.00 

Class 
 2 Open Hunter - Less than 40p on sticker Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 21 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Gail Goodwin Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: H 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open Horse - Restricted 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Starlight Dazzle  234289 Jessica Toomey 227205 75 6 $25.00 
 Razzle 
 2 Tease Me Tiger 225392 Tania Greenwood 197253 74 4 $20.00 
 3 Sir Gandolf 232858 Drew Carson 227466 73.5 3 $15.00 
 4 Quidditch 226569 Michael Morton- 188650 73 2 $10.00 
 beetham 
 5 Caughtyalookin 27878 Finn Maloney 234416 72.5 1 $0.00 
 6 Galatea Stardust 234103 Glenis Buhler 221235 72 0 $0.00 
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Class 

 3 Open Hunter - First Season Combination Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 17 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Gail Goodwin Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open Horse - Restricted 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Rainbow Impulse 229581 Paige Harris 234850 79 6 $25.00 
 2 Icebreaker 11 224151 Georgina Nicholson 225634 76.5 4 $20.00 
 3 Tricks Unlimited 20015 Carla Ross 137753 76 3 $15.00 
 4 Starlight Dazzle  234289 Jessica Toomey 227205 74 2 $10.00 
 Razzle 
 5 Peti Peti Colorado 224239 Megan Joustra 221086 72 1 $0.00 
 6 Megnanimous 233976 Bryar Kirkeby 227440 70 0 $0.00 

Class 
 4 Gyro Plastics Junior High Points 90cm Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 16 Entry Fee: $10.00 
 Officials: Gail Goodwin Total PM: $115.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: H 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Horse - High Points Series Junior 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Starlight Dazzle  234289 Jessica Toomey 227205 75 6 $50.00 
 Razzle 
 2 Peti Peti Colorado 224239 Megan Joustra 221086 74 4 $30.00 
 3 Caughtyalookin 27878 Finn Maloney 234416 73 3 $20.00 
 4 Cortaflex Disney 29879 Stephie Joustra 206848 72.5 2 $15.00 
 5 Megnanimous 233976 Bryar Kirkeby 227440 71 1 $0.00 
 6 Rainbow Impulse 229581 Paige Harris 234850 70.5 0 $0.00 

Class 
 5 Albany Toyota Amateur High Points 90cm Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 11 Entry Fee: $10.00 
 Officials: Gail Goodwin Total PM: $115.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: H 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Horse - Amateur High Points 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Pacific Pearl 26209 Louise Luostari 209087 81 6 $50.00 
 2 Tease Me Tiger 225392 Tania Greenwood 197253 80 4 $30.00 
 3 Squiggle 26831 Rosalie Haddock 152526 78 3 $20.00 
 4 Squirt 21733 Kathryn Corry 141889 77.5 2 $15.00 
 5 Sir Bushman 224785 Vicki Sherratt 224439 77 1 $0.00 
 6 Lladro Elite 227769 Neisha Jex-blake 227768 74 0 $0.00 
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Class 

 6 Farmlands Open Hunter 1m Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 11 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Gail Goodwin Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: H 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Horse 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Pacific Pearl 26209 Louise Luostari 209087 76 6 $25.00 
 2 Icebreaker 11 224151 Georgina Nicholson 225634 75 4 $20.00 
 3 Sir Bushman 224785 Vicki Sherratt 224439 72 3 $15.00 
 4 Paris Texas 222692 Shenae Mackenzie 200664 68 2 $10.00 
 5 Caughtyalookin 27878 Finn Maloney 234416 66 1 $0.00 
 6 Fancy Stuff 229577 Catherine Ebborn 208675 65 0 $0.00 

Class 
 7 NRM Junior Equitation1m Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 8 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Gail Goodwin Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: H 2. Grading? No Grade Descr: SH - Open, Horse - High Points Series Junior 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Cortaflex Disney 29879 Stephie Joustra 206848 74 0 $25.00 
 2 Bmw Picasso 27831 Joanna Troughton 207947 73 0 $20.00 
 3 Rainbow Impulse 229581 Paige Harris 234850 72 0 $15.00 
 4 Voldermin 223988 Samantha Reeves 225442 70 0 $10.00 
 5 Sir Gandolf 232858 Drew Carson 227466 69 0 $0.00 
 6 Caughtyalookin 27878 Finn Maloney 234416 68 0 $0.00 

Class 
 8 NRM Adult Equitation   1m Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 9 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Gail Goodwin Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: H 2. Grading? No Grade Descr: SH - Open, Horse - Equitation Series - Adult Rider 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Beez Neez 221544 Kathryn Corry 141889 78 0 $25.00 
 2 Squiggle 26831 Rosalie Haddock 152526 76 0 $20.00 
 3 Tease Me Tiger 225392 Tania Greenwood 197253 75 0 $15.00 
 4 Pacific Pearl 26209 Louise Luostari 209087 74 0 $10.00 
 5 Alvarado 25956 Bridget Wilson 202183 72 0 $0.00 
 6 Paris Texas 222692 Shenae Mackenzie 200664 71 0 $0.00 
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Class 

 9 Open Hunter 1.05m Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 11 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Gail Goodwin Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: H 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Horse 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Pacific Pearl 26209 Louise Luostari 209087 82 6 $25.00 
 2 Paris Texas 222692 Shenae Mackenzie 200664 77 4 $20.00 
 3 Lladro Elite 227769 Neisha Jex-blake 227768 76 3 $15.00 
 4 Icebreaker 11 224151 Georgina Nicholson 225634 74 2 $10.00 
 5 Zoombini 224287 Janet Eggleton 206283 73 1 $0.00 
 6 Sir Bushman 224785 Vicki Sherratt 224439 72.5 0 $0.00 

Class 
 10 Open Horse 1.10 Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 6 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Gail Goodwin Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: H 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Horse 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Tricks Unlimited 20015 Carla Ross 137753 80 6 $25.00 
 2 Lladro Elite 227769 Neisha Jex-blake 227768 76 4 $20.00 
 3 Starlight Destiny 229460 Jessica Toomey 227205 71 3 $15.00 
 4 Zoombini 224287 Janet Eggleton 206283 68 2 $10.00 
 5 Voldermin 223988 Samantha Reeves 225442 66 1 $0.00 

Class 

 11  Aniwell Open Horse High Points 1.10 Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 8 Entry Fee: $10.00 
 Officials: Gail Goodwin Total PM: $115.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: H 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Horse - High Points Series 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Squiggle 26831 Rosalie Haddock 152526 80 6 $50.00 
 2 Squirt 21733 Kathryn Corry 141889 79 4 $30.00 
 3 Tricks Unlimited 20015 Carla Ross 137753 75 3 $20.00 
 4 Starlight Destiny 229460 Jessica Toomey 227205 74 2 $15.00 
 5 Sir Gandolf 232858 Drew Carson 227466 72 1 $0.00 
 6 Zoombini 224287 Janet Eggleton 206283 40 0 $0.00 

Class 
 12 Open pony Welcome Cat C 80cm Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 21 Entry Fee: $5.00 
 Officials: Sue Whiddett Total PM: $20.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Pony - Cat C, Welcome Pony 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
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 1 Tammy 224834 Leeshelle Small 228672 84 6 $5.00 
 2 Libby-pops Gift 233061 Tristan Thomas 233060 82 4 $5.00 
 3 Half Pie 22897 Sarah Mckinnon 229039 78 3 $5.00 
 4 My Fleetwood Mac 229990 Rowan Ball 229748 74 2 $5.00 
 5 Showtym Mama Mia 232293 Makaely Wingate 227414 71 1 $0.00 
 6 Tui's Prada 228170 Oliver Croucher 232497 70.5 0 $0.00 

Class 
 13 Open Pony Cat C- Less than 40p on sticker Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 18 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Sue Whiddett Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open Pony -  Restricted Cat C 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Half Pie 22897 Sarah Mckinnon 229039 79 6 $25.00 
 2 Libby-pops Gift 233061 Tristan Thomas 233060 77 4 $20.00 
 3 Tui's Prada 228170 Oliver Croucher 232497 75 3 $15.00 
 4 Larkspur Cash 230228 Alyvia James 224858 73 2 $10.00 
 5 Igt Montello Sweet 222734 Natasha Wedzinger 229616 72 1 $0.00 
 6 Elite Lady 225988 Sarah Mckinnon 229039 70 0 $0.00 

Class 
 14 Cat C Open Pony - first season combination Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 12 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Sue Whiddett Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open Pony -  Restricted Cat C 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 

  
 1 Silverado Rh 234152 Tara Sullivan 232166 72 6 $25.00 
 2 Starlight Il Divo 234286 Jessica Toomey 227205 70 4 $20.00 
 3 Starlight Iron Knight 234282 Kalani Nicol 227562 69 3 $15.00 
 4 Igt Montello Sweet 222734 Natasha Wedzinger 229616 67 2 $10.00 
 5 Dakoda 2299864 Hannah Garwood 226797 66 1 $0.00 
 6 Riverdale  225078 Kayleigh Ryan 208507 58 0 $0.00 

Class 
 15 NRM Childrens Equitation Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 14 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Sue Whiddett Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? No Grade Descr: SH - Open, Pony  - Equitation Series 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Glenwood East N  22492 Mikayla Herbert 229140 76 0 $25.00 
 West 
 2 Chantilly Lace Iii 228143 Greer Caddigan 230638 74 0 $20.00 
 3 Meersbrooke  29643 Lara Mcrae 224816 73 0 $15.00 
 Kittyhawk 
 4 Tui's Prada 228170 Oliver Croucher 232497 72 0 $10.00 
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 5 Showtym Cruiser 232957 Sarah West 228387 70 0 $0.00 
 6 Fatal Attraction 11 231617 Sasha Kyd 230090 69 0 $0.00 

Class 
 16 Cat C - Open Pony 80cm Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 15 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Sue Whiddett Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Pony - Cat C, Hunter 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Tammy 224834 Leeshelle Small 228672 83 6 $25.00 
 2 Libby-pops Gift 233061 Tristan Thomas 233060 82 4 $20.00 
 3 Half Pie 22897 Sarah Mckinnon 229039 80 3 $15.00 
 4 Chantilly Lace Iii 228143 Greer Caddigan 230638 74 2 $10.00 
 5 Starlight Iron Knight 234282 Kalani Nicol 227562 70 1 $0.00 
 6 Showtym Mama Mia 232293 Makaely Wingate 227414 66 0 $0.00 

Class 
 17 Cat C - Open Pony 90cm Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 20 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Sue Whiddett Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Pony - Cat C, Hunter 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Libby-pops Gift 233061 Tristan Thomas 233060 78 6 $25.00 
 2 Showtym Cruiser 232957 Sarah West 228387 74 4 $20.00 
 3 Evie Ivy Over 232743 Aimee Janssen 229937 73.5 3 $15.00 
 4 Silverado Rh 234152 Tara Sullivan 232166 73 2 $10.00 
 5 Tazen The Wob 232774 Erin Martin 234429 72.5 1 $0.00 
 6 Chantilly Lace Iii 228143 Greer Caddigan 230638 72 0 $0.00 

Class 
 18 SHNZ Cat C High Points Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 17 Entry Fee: $10.00 
 Officials: Sue Whiddett Total PM: $105.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Pony - Cat C, High Points 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Half Pie 22897 Sarah Mckinnon 229039 78 6 $40.00 
 2 Tammy 224834 Leeshelle Small 228672 75 4 $30.00 
 3 Libby-pops Gift 233061 Tristan Thomas 233060 73 3 $20.00 
 4 Glenwood East N  22492 Mikayla Herbert 229140 71 2 $15.00 
 West 
 5 Chantilly Lace Iii 228143 Greer Caddigan 230638 70 1 $0.00 
 6 Evie Ivy Over 232743 Aimee Janssen 229937 69 0 $0.00 
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Class 

 19 Cat B - Open Pony Welcome 70cm Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 17 Entry Fee: $5.00 
 Officials: Sue Whiddett Total PM: $20.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Pony - Cat B, Welcome Pony 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 My Smart Remark 25731 Jordan Smythe 226393 77 6 $5.00 
 2 Fatal Attraction 11 231617 Sasha Kyd 230090 76 4 $5.00 
 3 Freestyle Aurora 28638 Abbie Garwood 229350 75.5 3 $5.00 
 4 Harvest Moon 10503 Ally Carson 227468 75 2 $5.00 
 5 Glenhaven Casino  233311 Jessica Collinson 233310 74 1 $0.00 
 Royale 
 6 Ngaio Maximus 233066 Mackenzie Barclay 233064 72 0 $0.00 

Class 
 20 Cat B - Open Pony Less than 40p on sticker Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 11 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Sue Whiddett Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open Pony -  Restricted Cat B 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Sapphire 233938 Emma Wilson 230553 74 6 $25.00 
 2 My Lady Gaga 232898 Rowan Ball 229748 70 4 $20.00 
 3 Ngaio Maximus 233066 Mackenzie Barclay 233064 69 3 $15.00 
 4 Miss Minette 232167 Tara Sullivan 232166 67 2 $10.00 
 5 Glenhaven Casino  233311 Jessica Collinson 233310 66 1 $0.00 
 Royale 
 6 Phoenix Arizona 11 233823 Abbie Garwood 229350 65 0 $0.00 

Class 

 21 Cat B - Open Pony - First season combination 70cm Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 12 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Sue Whiddett Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open Pony -  Restricted Cat B 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Springboard 22193 Emma Wilson 230553 80 6 $25.00 
 2 Ngaio Maximus 233066 Mackenzie Barclay 233064 78 4 $20.00 
 3 Mr Aranui Dazzle 21750 Olivia Dalton 231363 75 3 $15.00 
 4 Texas Jack 227112 Olivia Dalton 231363 74 2 $10.00 
 5 Sapphire 233938 Emma Wilson 230553 73 1 $0.00 
 6 My Smart Remark 25731 Jordan Smythe 226393 67 0 $0.00 
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Class 

 22 Cat B - Open Pony Hunter 70cm Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 18 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Sue Whiddett Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Pony - Cat B, Hunter 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Springboard 22193 Emma Wilson 230553 78 6 $25.00 
 2 My Smart Remark 25731 Jordan Smythe 226393 76 4 $20.00 
 3 Fatal Attraction 11 231617 Sasha Kyd 230090 75 3 $15.00 
 4 Ngaio Maximus 233066 Mackenzie Barclay 233064 74 2 $10.00 
 5 Texas Jack 227112 Olivia Dalton 231363 73 1 $0.00 
 6 Glenhaven Casino  233311 Jessica Collinson 233310 72 0 $0.00 
 Royale 

Class 
 23 Cat B - Open Pony Hunter 80cm Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 17 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Sue Whiddett Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Pony - Cat B, Hunter 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Springboard 22193 Emma Wilson 230553 80 6 $25.00 
 2 Ngaio Maximus 233066 Mackenzie Barclay 233064 78 4 $20.00 
 3 Fatal Attraction 11 231617 Sasha Kyd 230090 74 3 $15.00 
 4 My Smart Remark 25731 Jordan Smythe 226393 72 2 $10.00 
 5 Texas Jack 227112 Olivia Dalton 231363 70 1 $0.00 
 6 Glenhaven Casino  233311 Jessica Collinson 233310 69 0 $0.00 
 Royale 

Class 
 24 T & M Nurseries Cat B Pony High Points Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: ZENOLA FARMS Starters: 14 Entry Fee: $10.00 
 Officials: Sue Whiddett Total PM: $105.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Pony - Cat B, High Points 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Fatal Attraction 11 231617 Sasha Kyd 230090 76 6 $40.00 
 2 Harvest Moon 10503 Ally Carson 227468 73 4 $30.00 
 3 Aye Aye 29618 Sarah West 228387 72 3 $20.00 
 4 My Winter Winds 23591 Ashleigh Herbert 230731 71 2 $15.00 
 5 Ngaio Maximus 233066 Mackenzie Barclay 233064 68 1 $0.00 
 6 Texas Jack 227112 Olivia Dalton 231363 67.5 0 $0.00 
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Class 

 25 Cat A - Open Pony Welcome 60cm Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 10 Entry Fee: $5.00 
 Officials: Jane Dickson Total PM: $20.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Pony - Cat A, Welcome Pony 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Rainforest 29824 Ally Carson 227468 76.5 6 $5.00 
 2 Moon Maiden 21583 Fenella Skelton 228771 76 4 $5.00 
 3 Little Mindy Lou 28570 Leeshelle Small 228672 74 3 $5.00 
 4 Greenlee Calypso 230466 Leeshelle Small 228672 72 2 $5.00 
 5 Jennazelle  29841 Leah Hibell 67 1 $0.00 
 6 Corona's Sweet  20230 Alice Croucher 232844 65.5 0 $0.00 
 William 

Class 
 26 Cat A- Open Pony Less than 40P on sticker Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 9 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Jane Dickson Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open Pony - Restricted Cat A 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Greenlee Calypso 230466 Leeshelle Small 228672 74 6 $25.00 
 2 Altess 24642 Isabel Devcich 233996 73 4 $20.00 
 3 Bendemere  231354 Jasmin Quarrie 231352 72.5 3 $15.00 
 Lochlan Ross 
 4 Aschbrooke  233960 Jorjia Weck 207558 72 2 $10.00 
 Bracken 
 5 Jennazelle  29841 Leah Hibell 69.5 1 $0.00 
 6 Corona's Sweet  20230 Alice Croucher 232844 69 0 $0.00 
 William 

Class 
 27 Cat A - Open Pony - First season combination 60cm Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 8 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Jane Dickson Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open Pony - Restricted Cat A 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Greenlee Calypso 230466 Leeshelle Small 228672 72 6 $25.00 
 2 Love Joy 234072 Claudia Parker 234071 69 4 $20.00 
 3 Altess 24642 Isabel Devcich 233996 65.5 $15.00 
 4 Hopefield Royal  28677 Madison Smith 234734 65 $10.00 
 Jester 
 5 Destiny's Park Royal 230732 Ashleigh Herbert 230731 64.5 $0.00 
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Class 

 28 Cat A Open Pony Hunter 60cm Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: ALBANY TOYOTA Starters: 12 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Jane Dickson Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Pony - Cat A, Hunter 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Little Mindy Lou 28570 Leeshelle Small 228672 77 6 $25.00 
 2 Rainforest 29824 Ally Carson 227468 76.5 4 $20.00 
 3 Moon Maiden 21583 Fenella Skelton 228771 76 3 $15.00 
 4 Greenlee Calypso 230466 Leeshelle Small 228672 75 2 $10.00 
 5 A Flick Of Toi 230833 Olivia Dalton 231363 69 1 $0.00 
 6 Bendemere  231354 Jasmin Quarrie 231352 67 0 $0.00 
 Lochlan Ross 

Class 
 29 Childrens Equitation - Cat A Ponies only Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 8 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Jane Dickson Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? No Grade Descr: SH - Training, Pony - Cat A, Equitation Non Series (No  
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Little Mindy Lou 28570 Leeshelle Small 228672 80 0 $25.00 
 2 Rainforest 29824 Ally Carson 227468 79 0 $20.00 
 3 A Flick Of Toi 230833 Olivia Dalton 231363 76 0 $15.00 
 4 Moon Maiden 21583 Fenella Skelton 228771 74.5 0 $10.00 
 5 Corona's Sweet  20230 Alice Croucher 232844 74 0 $0.00 
 William 
 6 Bendemere  231354 Jasmin Quarrie 231352 73 0 $0.00 
 Lochlan Ross 

Class 
 30 Cat A Open Pony Hunter 70cm Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 11 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Jane Dickson Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Pony - Cat A, Hunter 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Little Mindy Lou 28570 Leeshelle Small 228672 85 6 $25.00 
 2 Rainforest 29824 Ally Carson 227468 82 4 $20.00 
 3 Moon Maiden 21583 Fenella Skelton 228771 79 3 $15.00 
 4 Bendemere  231354 Jasmin Quarrie 231352 69 2 $10.00 
 Lochlan Ross 
 5 A Flick Of Toi 230833 Olivia Dalton 231363 67 1 $0.00 
 6 Love Joy 234072 Claudia Parker 234071 65 0 $0.00 
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Class 

 31 Zenola Farms Cat A High Points Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 10 Entry Fee: $10.00 
 Officials: Jane Dickson Total PM: $105.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Pony - Cat A, High Points 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Moon Maiden 21583 Fenella Skelton 228771 80 6 $40.00 
 2 Altess 24642 Isabel Devcich 233996 76 4 $30.00 
 3 Rainforest 29824 Ally Carson 227468 74 3 $20.00 
 4 Little Mindy Lou 28570 Leeshelle Small 228672 72.5 2 $15.00 
 5 Greenlee Calypso 230466 Leeshelle Small 228672 72 1 $0.00 
 6 Jennazelle  29841 Leah Hibell 70 0 $0.00 

Class 
 32 Training Pony 50cm Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 9 Entry Fee: $5.00 
 Officials: Jane Dickson Total PM: $0.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? No Grade Descr: SH - Training, Pony - Combined Cat A, B, C, Hunter 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Hey There Delilah Nell Masters 67 0 $0.00 
 2 Meersbrooke  Bella Uhl 66 0 $0.00 
 Advantage 
 3 Earl Grey Briar Bayes 65.5 0 $0.00 
 4 Trafalgar Lily Cawood 65 0 $0.00 
 5 Tallulah Jessica Toomey 227205 64.5 0 $0.00 

Class 
 33 Training Pony  Equitation 50cm Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 10 Entry Fee: $5.00 
 Officials: Jane Dickson Total PM: $0.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? No Grade Descr: SH - Training, Pony - Equitation Non-Series (No Points) 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Tallulah Jessica Toomey 227205 81 0 $0.00 
 2 Rocket Claudia Thomas 74 0 $0.00 
 3 Splash Of Paint Maia Coster 70.5 0 $0.00 
 4 Trafalgar Lily Cawood 70 0 $0.00 
 5 Kawaka Jade Goodwin 62 0 $0.00 

Class 
 34 Training Pony 60cm Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 13 Entry Fee: $5.00 
 Officials: Jane Dickson Total PM: $0.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? No Grade Descr: SH - Training, Pony - Combined Cat A, B, C, Hunter 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
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 1 Hey There Delilah Nell Masters 72.5 0 $0.00 
 2 Kawaka Jade Goodwin 70.5 0 $0.00 
 3 Tallulah Jessica Toomey 227205 70 0 $0.00 
 4 Hopefield Royal  Alyvia James 224858 69.5 0 $0.00 
 Occasion 
 5 Trafalgar Lily Cawood 69 0 $0.00 

Class 
 35 Training Pony 60cm Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 14 Entry Fee: $5.00 
 Officials: Jane Dickson Total PM: $0.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? No Grade Descr: SH - Training, Pony - Combined Cat A, B, C, Hunter 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Hey There Delilah Nell Masters 71 0 $0.00 
 2 Kawaka Jade Goodwin 70.5 0 $0.00 
 3 Rocket Claudia Thomas 70 0 $0.00 
 4 Tallulah Jessica Toomey 227205 69 0 $0.00 
 5 Mightnight Moon 234011 Renee Jellie 232140 68.5 0 $0.00 

Class 

 36 Training Pony 70cm Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 10 Entry Fee: $5.00 
 Officials: Jane Dickson Total PM: $0.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? No Grade Descr: SH - Training, Pony - Combined Cat A, B, C, Hunter 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Hey There Delilah Nell Masters 75 0 $0.00 
 2 Lilly Be Good Rohm Dixon 72 0 $0.00 
 3 Tallulah Jessica Toomey 227205 70 0 $0.00 
 4 Splash Of Paint Maia Coster 69 0 $0.00 
 5 Hopefield Royal  Alyvia James 224858 65 0 $0.00 
 Occasion 

Class 
 37 Training Horse 70cm Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 19 Entry Fee: $5.00 
 Officials: Jane Dickson Total PM: $0.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? No Grade Descr: SH - Training, Horse 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Paint Him Patchy Georgia Young 80 0 $0.00 
 2 Smart Maxwell Holly Hutchins 72 0 $0.00 
 3 Mccormicks Lad Denise Mcgiven 67.5 0 $0.00 
 4 Matai Road Fiona Adam 67 0 $0.00 
 5 Jessie Jones Gabby Matthews 65.5 0 $0.00 
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Class 

 38 Training Horse 70cm Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 19 Entry Fee: $5.00 
 Officials: Jane Dickson Total PM: $0.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: H 2. Grading? No Grade Descr: SH - Training, Horse 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Smart Maxwell Holly Hutchins 70 0 $0.00 
 2 Mccormicks Lad Samantha Meads 68.5 0 $0.00 
 3 Drum Katie Bayes 68 0 $0.00 
 4 Jessie Jones Gabby Matthews 67.5 0 $0.00 
 5 Kabo Numa Tahi Joanna Troughton 207947 67 0 $0.00 

Class 
 39 Training Horse 80cm Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 16 Entry Fee: $5.00 
 Officials: Jane Dickson Total PM: $0.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: H 2. Grading? No Grade Descr: SH - Training, Horse 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Mccormicks Lad Denise Mcgiven 69.5 0 $0.00 
 2 Smart Maxwell Holly Hutchins 69 0 $0.00 
 3 Mr T.j. Linley Wallace 67.5 0 $0.00 
 4 Drum Katie Bayes 67 0 $0.00 
 5 Banjo Jasmine Bain 66 0 $0.00 

Class 
 40 Training Horse  80cm Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 11 Entry Fee: $5.00 
 Officials: Jane Dickson Total PM: $0.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: H 2. Grading? No Grade Descr: SH - Training, Horse 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Matai Road Fiona Adam 69 0 $0.00 
 2 Mr T.j. Linley Wallace 67 0 $0.00 
 3 Banjo Jasmine Bain 66 0 $0.00 
 4 Mighty Dream 233051 Carla Ross 137753 65 0 $0.00 
 5 Smart Maxwell Holly Hutchins 45 0 $0.00 

Class 
 41 Training Horse  Equitation  80cm Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 4 Entry Fee: $5.00 
 Officials: Jane Dickson Total PM: $0.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: H 2. Grading? No Grade Descr: SH - Training, Horse - Equitation Non-series 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Sweet Revenge Samantha Reeves 225442 70 0 $0.00 
 2 Drum Katie Bayes 69 0 $0.00 

 Page 13 of 27 
 Waikato Show Hunter Group DateReport 



 3 Wenrose Hot  233730 Norm Clark 226380 67 0 $0.00 
 Chocolate 

Class 
 42 Training Horse  90cm Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 4 Entry Fee: $5.00 
 Officials: Jane Dickson Total PM: $0.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: H 2. Grading? No Grade Descr: SH - Training, Horse 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Smart Maxwell Holly Hutchins 75 6 $0.00 
 2 Wenrose Hot  233730 Norm Clark 226380 62 4 $0.00 
 Chocolate 

Class 
 43 Training Horse  90cm Sat, 27 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 3 Entry Fee: $5.00 
 Officials: Jane Dickson Total PM: $0.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: H 2. Grading? No Grade Descr: SH - Training, Horse 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Smart Maxwell Holly Hutchins 69 0 $0.00 
 2 Banjo Jasmine Bain 67 0 $0.00 

Class 
 44 Open Hunter 90cm Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 15 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Jane Dickson Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: H 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Horse 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Sir Bushman 224785 Vicki Sherratt 224439 79 6 $25.00 
 2 Tease Me Tiger 225392 Tania Greenwood 197253 78 4 $20.00 
 3 Pacific Pearl 26209 Louise Luostari 209087 77 3 $15.00 
 4 Starlight Dazzle  234289 Jessica Toomey 227205 72 2 $10.00 
 Razzle 
 5 Te Arawa Nikau 222790 Juliet Macdonald 222789 70.5 1 $0.00 
 6 Quidditch 226569 Michael Morton- 188650 70 0 $0.00 
 beetham 

Class 
 45 Open Hunter - less than 40p on sticker Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 19 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Jane Dickson Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: H 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open Horse - Restricted 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Rainbow Impulse 229581 Paige Harris 234850 79.5 6 $25.00 
 2 Komata Kruize 233380 Sarah Buchanan 224540 79 4 $20.00 
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 3 Quidditch 226569 Michael Morton- 188650 78 3 $15.00 
 beetham 
 4 Tease Me Tiger 225392 Tania Greenwood 197253 74 2 $10.00 
 5 Peti Peti Colorado 224239 Megan Joustra 221086 71 1 $0.00 
 6 Tricks Unlimited 20015 Carla Ross 137753 70 0 $0.00 

Class 
 46 Open Hunter - first season combination 90cm Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 16 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Jane Dickson Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: H 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open Horse - Restricted 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Rainbow Impulse 229581 Paige Harris 234850 82 6 $25.00 
 2 Icebreaker 11 224151 Georgina Nicholson 225634 79 4 $20.00 
 3 Megnanimous 233976 Bryar Kirkeby 227440 75.5 3 $15.00 
 4 Starlight Dazzle  234289 Jessica Toomey 227205 75 2 $10.00 
 Razzle 
 5 Mighty  26261 Sophie Fenemor 225468 74.5 1 $0.00 
 6 Caughtyalookin 27878 Finn Maloney 234416 74 0 $0.00 

Class 
 47 Farmlands Open Hunter 1m Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 19 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Jane Dickson Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: H 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Horse 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Squirt 21733 Kathryn Corry 141889 85 6 $25.00 
 2 Cortaflex Disney 29879 Stephie Joustra 206848 84 4 $20.00 
 3 Squiggle 26831 Rosalie Haddock 152526 80.5 3 $15.00 
 4 Sir Bushman 224785 Vicki Sherratt 224439 80 2 $10.00 
 5 Icebreaker 11 224151 Georgina Nicholson 225634 74 1 $0.00 
 6 Lladro Elite 227769 Neisha Jex-blake 227768 72.5 0 $0.00 

Class 
 48 Gyro Plastics Junior High Points 1m Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 11 Entry Fee: $10.00 
 Officials: Jane Dickson Total PM: $115.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: H 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open Horse - Junior Hunter 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Cortaflex Disney 29879 Stephie Joustra 206848 75 6 $50.00 
 2 Rainbow Impulse 229581 Paige Harris 234850 73 4 $30.00 
 3 Bmw Picasso 27831 Joanna Troughton 207947 72 3 $20.00 
 4 Caughtyalookin 27878 Finn Maloney 234416 72 2 $15.00 
 5 Craighaven  27314 Sarah Butterworth 222132 71.5 1 $0.00 
 6 Mighty  26261 Sophie Fenemor 225468 71 0 $0.00 
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Class 

 49 Albany Toyota Amatuer High Points 1m Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 11 Entry Fee: $10.00 
 Officials: Jane Dickson Total PM: $115.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Horse - Amateur High Points 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Squirt 21733 Kathryn Corry 141889 84 6 $50.00 
 2 Squiggle 26831 Rosalie Haddock 152526 83.5 4 $30.00 
 3 Zoombini 224287 Janet Eggleton 206283 82 3 $20.00 
 4 Beez Neez 221544 Kathryn Corry 141889 81 2 $15.00 
 5 Sir Bushman 224785 Vicki Sherratt 224439 75 1 $0.00 
 6 Tease Me Tiger 225392 Tania Greenwood 197253 70 0 $0.00 

Class 
 50 NRM - Junior Equitation 1m Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 8 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Jane Dickson Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: H 2. Grading? No Grade Descr: SH - Open, Horse - Equitation Series, Junior Rider 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Cortaflex Disney 29879 Stephie Joustra 206848 84 0 $25.00 
 2 Bmw Picasso 27831 Joanna Troughton 207947 83 0 $20.00 
 3 Craighaven  27314 Sarah Butterworth 222132 79 0 $15.00 
 4 Caughtyalookin 27878 Finn Maloney 234416 68 0 $10.00 
 5 Rainbow Impulse 229581 Paige Harris 234850 58 0 $0.00 
 6 Komata Kruize 233380 Sarah Buchanan 224540 57 0 $0.00 

Class 

 51 NRM - Adult Equitation 1m Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 6 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Jane Dickson Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: H 2. Grading? No Grade Descr: SH - Open, Horse - Equitation Series - Adult Rider 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Paris Texas 222692 Shenae Mackenzie 200664 71 0 $25.00 
 2 Beez Neez 221544 Kathryn Corry 141889 70.5 0 $20.00 
 3 Tease Me Tiger 225392 Tania Greenwood 197253 70 0 $15.00 
 4 Squiggle 26831 Rosalie Haddock 152526 60 0 $10.00 

Class 
 52 Open Hunter 1.05 Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 11 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Jane Dickson Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: H 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Horse 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Sir Bushman 224785 Vicki Sherratt 224439 79 6 $25.00 
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 2 Zoombini 224287 Janet Eggleton 206283 78.5 4 $20.00 
 3 Craighaven  27314 Sarah Butterworth 222132 78 3 $15.00 
 4 Lladro Elite 227769 Neisha Jex-blake 227768 77 2 $10.00 
 5 Paris Texas 222692 Shenae Mackenzie 200664 74 1 $0.00 
 6 Starlight Destiny 229460 Jessica Toomey 227205 73 0 $0.00 

Class 
 53 Open Hunter 1.10 Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 6 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Jane Dickson Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: H 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Horse 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Zoombini 224287 Janet Eggleton 206283 82 6 $25.00 
 2 Lladro Elite 227769 Neisha Jex-blake 227768 81 4 $20.00 
 3 Tricks Unlimited 20015 Carla Ross 137753 69 3 $15.00 
 4 Starlight Destiny 229460 Jessica Toomey 227205 65 0 $10.00 
 5 Icebreaker 11 224151 Georgina Nicholson 225634 45 0 $0.00 

Class 
 54  Aniwell Open Horse High Points 1.10m Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 10 Entry Fee: $10.00 
 Officials: Jane Dickson Total PM: $115.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: H 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Horse - High Points Series 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Squirt 21733 Kathryn Corry 141889 76 6 $50.00 
 2 Cortaflex Disney 29879 Stephie Joustra 206848 75 4 $30.00 
 3 Lladro Elite 227769 Neisha Jex-blake 227768 72.5 3 $20.00 
 4 Zoombini 224287 Janet Eggleton 206283 72 2 $15.00 
 5 Squiggle 26831 Rosalie Haddock 152526 71.5 1 $0.00 
 6 Craighaven  27314 Sarah Butterworth 222132 69 0 $0.00 

Class 
 55 Cat C - Welcome Pony Hunter 80cm Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 20 Entry Fee: $5.00 
 Officials: Gail Goodwin Total PM: $20.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Pony - Cat C, Welcome Pony 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Libby-pops Gift 233061 Tristan Thomas 233060 80 6 $5.00 
 2 Tammy 224834 Leeshelle Small 228672 79 4 $5.00 
 3 Showtym Mama Mia 232293 Makaely Wingate 227414 78 3 $5.00 
 4 Starlight Iron Knight 234282 Kalani Nicol 227562 77 2 $5.00 
 5 Half Pie 22897 Sarah Mckinnon 229039 76 1 $0.00 
 6 Larkspur Cash 230228 Alyvia James 224858 75 0 $0.00 
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Class 

 56 Cat C - Open Pony - less than 40p on sticker Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 20 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Gail Goodwin Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open Pony -  Restricted Cat C 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Libby-pops Gift 233061 Tristan Thomas 233060 83 6 $25.00 
 2 Tui's Prada 228170 Oliver Croucher 232497 82 4 $20.00 
 3 Brenwood  225731 Jorjia Weck 207558 81 3 $15.00 
 4 Evie Ivy Over 232743 Aimee Janssen 229937 79 2 $10.00 
 5 Riverdale  225078 Kayleigh Ryan 208507 77 1 $0.00 
 6 Showtym Cruiser 232957 Sarah West 228387 76 0 $0.00 

Class 
 57 Cat C - Open Pony - first season combination Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 14 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Gail Goodwin Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open Pony -  Restricted Cat C 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Phoenix Arizona 11 233823 Abbie Garwood 229350 78 6 $25.00 
 2 Igt Montello Sweet 222734 Natasha Wedzinger 229616 77 4 $20.00 
 3 Showtym Cruiser 232957 Sarah West 228387 76 3 $15.00 
 4 Evie Ivy Over 232743 Aimee Janssen 229937 75 2 $10.00 
 5 Glenwood Victoria 229138 Chelsea  231318 73 1 $0.00 
 6 Brenwood  225731 Jorjia Weck 207558 72 0 $0.00 

Class 
 58 Cat C - Open Pony 80cm Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 19 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Gail Goodwin Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Pony - Cat C, Hunter 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Tammy 224834 Leeshelle Small 228672 84 6 $25.00 
 2 Libby-pops Gift 233061 Tristan Thomas 233060 82 4 $20.00 
 3 Chantilly Lace Iii 228143 Greer Caddigan 230638 81 3 $15.00 
 4 Starlight Il Divo 234286 Jessica Toomey 227205 80 2 $10.00 
 5 Half Pie 22897 Sarah Mckinnon 229039 79.5 1 $0.00 
 6 Glenwood Victoria 229138 Chelsea  231318 79 0 $0.00 
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Class 

 59 NRM Childrens Equitation - riders on ponies Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 14 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Gail Goodwin Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? No Grade Descr: SH - Open, Pony  - Equitation Series 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Glenwood East N  22492 Mikayla Herbert 229140 77 0 $25.00 
 West 
 2 Showtym Cruiser 232957 Sarah West 228387 76 0 $20.00 
 3 Tammy 224834 Leeshelle Small 228672 75 0 $15.00 
 4 Fatal Attraction 11 231617 Sasha Kyd 230090 74 0 $10.00 
 5 Chantilly Lace Iii 228143 Greer Caddigan 230638 72 0 $0.00 
 6 Tui's Prada 228170 Oliver Croucher 232497 71 0 $0.00 

Class 
 60 Cat C - Open Pony Hunter 90cm Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 21 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Gail Goodwin Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Pony - Cat C, Hunter 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Chantilly Lace Iii 228143 Greer Caddigan 230638 84 6 $25.00 
 2 Tammy 224834 Leeshelle Small 228672 78 4 $20.00 
 3 Showtym Mama Mia 232293 Makaely Wingate 227414 75 3 $15.00 
 4 Showtym Cruiser 232957 Sarah West 228387 74.5 2 $10.00 
 5 Libby-pops Gift 233061 Tristan Thomas 233060 74 1 $0.00 
 6 Igt Montello Sweet 222734 Natasha Wedzinger 229616 73.5 0 $0.00 

Class 
 61 SHNZ Cat C High Points Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 15 Entry Fee: $10.00 
 Officials: Gail Goodwin Total PM: $105.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Pony - Cat C, High Points 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Chantilly Lace Iii 228143 Greer Caddigan 230638 82 6 $40.00 
 2 Tammy 224834 Leeshelle Small 228672 80 4 $30.00 
 3 Libby-pops Gift 233061 Tristan Thomas 233060 79 3 $20.00 
 4 Half Pie 22897 Sarah Mckinnon 229039 77 2 $15.00 
 5 Silverado Rh 234152 Tara Sullivan 232166 76 1 $0.00 
 6 Tui's Prada 228170 Oliver Croucher 232497 75 0 $0.00 
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Class 

 62 Cat B - Open Pony Welcome 70cm Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 15 Entry Fee: $5.00 
 Officials: Gail Goodwin Total PM: $20.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Pony - Cat B, Welcome Pony 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Fatal Attraction 11 231617 Sasha Kyd 230090 80 6 $5.00 
 2 Ngaio Maximus 233066 Mackenzie Barclay 233064 76 4 $5.00 
 3 My Winter Winds 23591 Ashleigh Herbert 230731 75.5 3 $5.00 
 4 Glenhaven Casino  233311 Jessica Collinson 233310 75 2 $5.00 
 Royale 
 5 Tarukenga Trigger 222913 Alexandra Sharples 230079 74 1 $0.00 
 6 Sapphire 233938 Emma Wilson 230553 73 0 $0.00 

Class 
 63 Cat B - Open Pony - less than 40p on sticker 70cm Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 9 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Gail Goodwin Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open Pony -  Restricted Cat B 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Ngaio Maximus 233066 Mackenzie Barclay 233064 80 6 $25.00 
 2 The Smartest Cookie 234196 Oliver Croucher 232497 79 4 $20.00 
 3 Tarukenga Trigger 222913 Alexandra Sharples 230079 78 3 $15.00 
 4 Sapphire 233938 Emma Wilson 230553 77 2 $10.00 
 5 Starlight India 234287 Jessica Toomey 227205 72 1 $0.00 
 6 Kaycee Mariah 232276 Leah Hibell 65 0 $0.00 

Class 
 64 Cat B - Open Pony - first season combination 70cm Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 13 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Gail Goodwin Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open Pony -  Restricted Cat B 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 The Smartest Cookie 234196 Oliver Croucher 232497 81 6 $25.00 
 2 Glenhaven Casino  233311 Jessica Collinson 233310 79 4 $20.00 
 Royale 
 3 Springboard 22193 Emma Wilson 230553 78.5 3 $15.00 
 4 Ngaio Maximus 233066 Mackenzie Barclay 233064 78 2 $10.00 
 5 Sapphire 233938 Emma Wilson 230553 77 1 $0.00 
 6 My Winter Winds 23591 Mikayla Herbert 229140 76.5 0 $0.00 

 Page 20 of 27 
 Waikato Show Hunter Group DateReport 



Class 

 65 Cat B - Open Pony 70cm Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 15 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Gail Goodwin Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Pony - Cat B, Hunter 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Springboard 22193 Emma Wilson 230553 85 6 $25.00 
 2 My Winter Winds 23591 Ashleigh Herbert 230731 82 4 $20.00 
 3 Glenhaven Casino  233311 Jessica Collinson 233310 81 3 $15.00 
 Royale 
 4 Ngaio Maximus 233066 Mackenzie Barclay 233064 80 2 $10.00 
 5 Texas Jack 227112 Olivia Dalton 231363 79 1 $0.00 
 6 Fatal Attraction 11 231617 Sasha Kyd 230090 78.5 0 $0.00 

Class 
 66 Cat B - Open Pony 70cm Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 16 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Gail Goodwin Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Pony - Cat B, Hunter 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Ngaio Maximus 233066 Mackenzie Barclay 233064 82 6 $25.00 
 2 Springboard 22193 Emma Wilson 230553 80 4 $20.00 
 3 Fatal Attraction 11 231617 Sasha Kyd 230090 77 3 $15.00 
 4 Aye Aye 29618 Sarah West 228387 76 2 $10.00 
 5 My Winter Winds 23591 Ashleigh Herbert 230731 75 1 $0.00 
 6 My Smart Remark 25731 Jordan Smythe 226393 68 0 $0.00 

Class 
 67 T & M Nurseries Cat B High Points Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 13 Entry Fee: $10.00 
 Officials: Gail Goodwin Total PM: $105.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Pony - Cat B, High Points 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 My Winter Winds 23591 Ashleigh Herbert 230731 84 6 $40.00 
 2 The Smartest Cookie 234196 Oliver Croucher 232497 83 4 $30.00 
 3 Fatal Attraction 11 231617 Sasha Kyd 230090 82 3 $20.00 
 4 My Smart Remark 25731 Jordan Smythe 226393 79 2 $15.00 
 5 Aye Aye 29618 Sarah West 228387 76 1 $0.00 
 6 Mr Aranui Dazzle 21750 Olivia Dalton 231363 74 0 $0.00 
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Class 

 68 Cat A Welcome Pony Hunter 60cm Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 10 Entry Fee: $5.00 
 Officials: Sue Whiddett Total PM: $20.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Pony - Cat A, Welcome Pony 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Moon Maiden 21583 Fenella Skelton 228771 83 6 $5.00 
 2 Little Mindy Lou 28570 Leeshelle Small 228672 80 4 $5.00 
 3 Altess 24642 Isabel Devcich 233996 75 3 $5.00 
 4 Aschbrooke  233960 Jorjia Weck 207558 70 2 $5.00 
 Bracken 
 5 Jennazelle  29841 Leah Hibell 69 1 $0.00 
 6 Love Joy 234072 Claudia Parker 234071 68 0 $0.00 

Class 
 69 Cat A - Open Pony - less than 40p on sticker Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 9 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Sue Whiddett Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open Pony - Restricted Cat A 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 A Flick Of Toi 230833 Olivia Dalton 231363 79 6 $25.00 
 2 Greenlee Calypso 230466 Leeshelle Small 228672 76 4 $20.00 
 3 Altess 24642 Isabel Devcich 233996 75 3 $15.00 
 4 Jennazelle  29841 Leah Hibell 74 2 $10.00 
 5 Bendemere  231354 Jasmin Quarrie 231352 70 1 $0.00 
 Lochlan Ross 
 6 Love Joy 234072 Claudia Parker 234071 65 0 $0.00 

Class 

 70 Cat A - Open Pony - first season combination Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 8 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Sue Whiddett Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open Pony - Restricted Cat A 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Altess 24642 Isabel Devcich 233996 75 6 $25.00 
 2 Love Joy 234072 Claudia Parker 234071 72 4 $20.00 
 3 Aschbrooke  233960 Jorjia Weck 207558 68 3 $15.00 
 Bracken 
 4 Greenlee Calypso 230466 Leeshelle Small 228672 67 2 $10.00 
 5 Corona's Sweet  20230 Alice Croucher 232844 66 1 $0.00 
 William 
 6 Destiny's Park Royal 230732 Mikayla Herbert 229140 60 0 $0.00 
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Class 

 71 Cat A - Open Pony 60cm Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 11 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Sue Whiddett Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Pony - Cat A, Hunter 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Greenlee Calypso 230466 Leeshelle Small 228672 83 6 $25.00 
 2 Little Mindy Lou 28570 Leeshelle Small 228672 80 4 $20.00 
 3 Bendemere  231354 Jasmin Quarrie 231352 77 3 $15.00 
 Lochlan Ross 
 4 Jennazelle  29841 Leah Hibell 76 2 $10.00 
 5 Altess 24642 Isabel Devcich 233996 75.5 1 $0.00 
 6 Moon Maiden 21583 Fenella Skelton 228771 75 0 $0.00 

Class 
 72 Childrens Equitation - riders on cat A ponies Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 6 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Sue Whiddett Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? No Grade Descr: SH - Training, Pony - Cat A, Equitation Non Series (No  
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Bendemere  231354 Jasmin Quarrie 231352 70 0 $25.00 
 Lochlan Ross 
 2 Jennazelle  29841 Leah Hibell 69 0 $20.00 
 3 A Flick Of Toi 230833 Olivia Dalton 231363 68 0 $15.00 
 4 Moon Maiden 21583 Fenella Skelton 228771 67 0 $10.00 
 5 Corona's Sweet  20230 Alice Croucher 232844 65 0 $0.00 
 William 

Class 
 73 Cat A - Open Pony Hunter Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 10 Entry Fee: $8.00 
 Officials: Sue Whiddett Total PM: $70.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Pony - Cat A, Hunter 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Bendemere  231354 Jasmin Quarrie 231352 77 6 $25.00 
 Lochlan Ross 
 2 Moon Maiden 21583 Fenella Skelton 228771 76 4 $20.00 
 3 Little Mindy Lou 28570 Leeshelle Small 228672 73 3 $15.00 
 4 Jennazelle  29841 Leah Hibell 71 2 $10.00 
 5 Altess 24642 Isabel Devcich 233996 70 1 $0.00 
 6 Love Joy 234072 Claudia Parker 234071 69 0 $0.00 
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Class 

 74 Zenola Farn Cat A Pony High Points 70cm Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 9 Entry Fee: $10.00 
 Officials: Sue Whiddett Total PM: $105.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? Yes Grade Descr: SH - Open, Pony - Cat A, High Points 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Moon Maiden 21583 Fenella Skelton 228771 85 6 $40.00 
 2 Jennazelle  29841 Leah Hibell 84 4 $30.00 
 3 Greenlee Calypso 230466 Leeshelle Small 228672 82 3 $20.00 
 4 Little Mindy Lou 28570 Leeshelle Small 228672 75 2 $15.00 
 5 Altess 24642 Isabel Devcich 233996 72 1 $0.00 
 6 Bendemere  231354 Jasmin Quarrie 231352 70 0 $0.00 
 Lochlan Ross 

Class 
 75 Training Pony 50cm Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 14 Entry Fee: $5.00 
 Officials: Sue Whiddett Total PM: $0.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? No Grade Descr: SH - Training, Pony - Combined Cat A, B, C, Hunter 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Hey There Delilah Nell Masters 80 0 $0.00 
 2 Meersbrooke  Bella Uhl 78 0 $0.00 
 Advantage 
 3 Kawaka Jade Goodwin 74 0 $0.00 
 4 Splash Of Paint Maia Coster 72 0 $0.00 
 5 Tallulah Jessica Toomey 227205 71 0 $0.00 
 6 Earl Grey Briar Bayes 70 0 $0.00 

Class 

 76 Training Equitation for riders on ponies Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 12 Entry Fee: $5.00 
 Officials: Sue Whiddett Total PM: $0.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? No Grade Descr: SH - Training, Pony - Equitation Non-Series (No Points) 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Tallulah Jessica Toomey 227205 72 0 $0.00 
 2 Rocket Claudia Thomas 70 0 $0.00 
 3 Lilly Be Good Rohm Dixon 69 0 $0.00 
 4 Jet Stream Chloe Janssen 68 0 $0.00 
 5 Blaze Fiona Stephen 67.5 0 $0.00 
 6 Splash Of Paint Maia Coster 67 0 $0.00 
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Class 

 77 Training Pony 60cm Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 11 Entry Fee: $5.00 
 Officials: Sue Whiddett Total PM: $0.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? No Grade Descr: SH - Training, Pony - Combined Cat A, B, C, Hunter 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Rocket Claudia Thomas 78 0 $0.00 
 2 Kawaka Jade Goodwin 76 0 $0.00 
 3 Jet Stream Chloe Janssen 75 0 $0.00 
 4 Hey There Delilah Nell Masters 73 0 $0.00 
 5 Earl Grey Briar Bayes 71 0 $0.00 
 6 Meersbrooke  Bella Uhl 68 0 $0.00 
 Advantage 

Class 
 78 Training Pony 60cm Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 13 Entry Fee: $5.00 
 Officials: Sue Whiddett Total PM: $0.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? No Grade Descr: SH - Training, Pony - Combined Cat A, B, C, Hunter 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Rocket Claudia Thomas 80 0 $0.00 
 2 Hey There Delilah Nell Masters 79 0 $0.00 
 3 Jet Stream Chloe Janssen 77 0 $0.00 
 4 Trafalgar Lily Cawood 72 0 $0.00 
 5 Kawaka Jade Goodwin 70 0 $0.00 
 6 Earl Grey Briar Bayes 69 0 $0.00 

Class 
 79 Training Pony 70cm Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 12 Entry Fee: $5.00 
 Officials: Sue Whiddett Total PM: $0.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: P 2. Grading? No Grade Descr: SH - Training, Pony - Combined Cat A, B, C, Hunter 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Kawaka Jade Goodwin 75 0 $0.00 
 2 Splash Of Paint Maia Coster 72 0 $0.00 
 3 Meersbrooke  Bella Uhl 71 0 $0.00 
 Advantage 
 4 Jet Stream Chloe Janssen 70 0 $0.00 
 5 Mightnight Moon 234011 Renee Jellie 232140 69 0 $0.00 
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Class 

 80 Training Horse 70cm Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 9 Entry Fee: $5.00 
 Officials: Sue Whiddett Total PM: $0.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: H 2. Grading? No Grade Descr: SH - Training, Horse 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Cs Shelazotti 234800 Shenae Mackenzie 200664 79 0 $0.00 
 2 Drum Katie Bayes 76 0 $0.00 
 3 Eternal Flame Jasmin Quarrie 231352 74 0 $0.00 
 4 Mr T.j. Linley Wallace 73 0 $0.00 
 5 Destinys Duchess Makaely Wingate 227414 70 0 $0.00 

Class 
 81 Training Horse 70cm Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 11 Entry Fee: $5.00 
 Officials: Sue Whiddett Total PM: $0.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: H 2. Grading? No Grade Descr: SH - Training, Horse 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Cs Pizazz 234799 Shenae Mackenzie 200664 81 0 $0.00 
 2 Eternal Flame Jasmin Quarrie 231352 76 0 $0.00 
 3 Mr T.j. Linley Wallace 74 0 $0.00 
 4 Paint Him Patchy Georgia Young 70 0 $0.00 
 5 Destinys Duchess Makaely Wingate 227414 69 0 $0.00 

Class 
 82 Training Horse 80cm Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 18 Entry Fee: $5.00 
 Officials: Sue Whiddett Total PM: $0.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: H 2. Grading? No Grade Descr: SH - Training, Horse 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Mr T.j. Linley Wallace 82 0 $0.00 
 2 Mccormicks Lad Denise Mcgiven 80 0 $0.00 
 3 Smart Maxwell Holly Hutchins 78 0 $0.00 
 4 Amongst Friends Brittany Feierabend 77 0 $0.00 
 5 Mighty Dream 233051 Carla Ross 137753 76 0 $0.00 

Class 
 83 Training Horse 80cm Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 13 Entry Fee: $5.00 
 Officials: Sue Whiddett Total PM: $0.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: H 2. Grading? No Grade Descr: SH - Training, Horse 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Smart Maxwell Holly Hutchins 80 0 $0.00 
 2 Amongst Friends Brittany Feierabend 76 0 $0.00 
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 3 Mr T.j. Linley Wallace 74 0 $0.00 
 4 Drum Katie Bayes 69 0 $0.00 
 5 Shimmer Brittany Feierabend 69 0 $0.00 

Class 
 84 Training equitation for riders on horses Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 9 Entry Fee: $5.00 
 Officials: Sue Whiddett Total PM: $0.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: H 2. Grading? No Grade Descr: SH - Training, Horse - Equitation Non-series 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Matai Road Fiona Adam 72 0 $0.00 
 2 Mighty Dream 233051 Carla Ross 137753 71 0 $0.00 
 3 Eternal Flame Jasmin Quarrie 231352 70 0 $0.00 
 4 Destinys Duchess Makaely Wingate 227414 69 0 $0.00 
 5 Pint Of Guinness Tui Miles 68 0 $0.00 

Class 
 85 Training Horse 90cm Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 10 Entry Fee: $5.00 
 Officials: Sue Whiddett Total PM: $0.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: H 2. Grading? No Grade Descr: SH - Training, Horse 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Tahi Jane Noble 78 0 $0.00 
 2 Parkridge Prophet Tanya Hills 221024 72 0 $0.00 
 3 Scuba Catherine Mcgiven 70 0 $0.00 
 4 Mighty Dream 233051 Carla Ross 137753 69 0 $0.00 
 5 Kabo Numa Tahi Joanna Troughton 207947 68 0 $0.00 

Class 

 86 Training Horse 90cm Sun, 28 Oct 12 
 Sponsor: Starters: 5 Entry Fee: $5.00 
 Officials: Sue Whiddett Total PM: $0.00 
 1. Horse/Pony: H 2. Grading? No Grade Descr: SH - Training, Horse 
 3. Circuit Qualifier: 

 Placing Horse/Entry NZEF IP Rider/Handler  Member ID Score Points Prize Money 
 1 Tahi Jane Noble 82 0 $0.00 
 2 Smart Maxwell Holly Hutchins 81 0 $0.00 
 3 Mccormicks Lad Denise Mcgiven 80 0 $0.00 
 4 Parkridge Prophet Tanya Hills 221024 45 0 $0.00 
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